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Imaging the World in Color™

Katun and Media Sciences
Color Toners & Solid Inks » _ ol |
Vibrant colors, OEM-equivalent print -~
quality and unsurpassed value for your
printers, copiers and MFPs!

Katun® Color Toner for use in Media Sciences® Color Toner for use in
Xerox Phaser 6360 Printers Dell 3110 Printers

Products for use in
e Brother ¢ Canon

* Dell » HP Katun® Toner for use in Katun® Solid Inks for use in
* Kyocera Mita Canon iR C2880-series Printers Xerox Phaser 8560 Printers
e Okidata
— * Many More!

Everything You Need for
Your HP Printers )

A comprehensive line of monochrome
and color printer products for use in
HP printers!

Katun® Color Toner for use in Katun® Toner for use in
HP 3525/3530-series HP 4015
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Media Sciences Printer Consumables

FOR USE IN BROTHER

OEM PN Models Media Sciences PN Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
TN115B HL-4040CDN. HL-4040CN. HL-4070CDW. MFC MDA-38868 38868 5,000 K e Cartridge?
TN115C Coming 9440CN, MFé—9450CDN, l;/IFC—984OCDW’, DCP- MDA-38869 38869 4,000 C . Cartr!dge1
TN115M Soon 9040CN, DCP-9045CDN - High Capacity MDA-38870 38870 4,000 M o Cartridge?
TN115Y MDA-38871 38871 4,000 Y Cartridget
FOR USE IN DELL

OEM PN Models Media Sciences PN Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
310-8093 MDA-39199 39199 6,000 K e Cartridge?
310-8095 NEW 3110¢en MDA-39200 39200 6,000 C o Cartridge?
310-8097 MDA-39201 39201 6,000 M e Cartridge?
310-8099 MDA-39202 39202 6,000 Y Cartridge?
330-1197 MDA-39415 39415 6,000 K o Cartridge?
330-1194 NEW 3130cn MDA-39416 39416 6,000 (@ o Cartridge?
330-1195 MDA-39417 39417 6,000 M o Cartridge?
330-1196 MDA-39418 39418 6,000 Y Cartridge?
310-9058 MDA-40069 40529 2,000 K e Cartridge?
310-9060 1320c - High Capacity MDA-40066 40530 2,000 C . Cartr!dge1
310-9064 MDA-40067 40531 2,000 M o Cartridge?
310-9062 MDA-40068 40532 2,000 Y Cartridget
330-1436, 330-1389 MDA-40093 40537 2,500 K e Cartridge*
330-1437, 330-1390 2130cn, 2135¢n - High Capacity MDA-40090 40538 2,500 © . Cartr!dge1
330-1433, 330-1392 MDA-40091 40539 2,500 M e Cartridget
330-1438, 330-1391 MDA-40092 40540 2,500 Y Cartridget
310-5726 MDA-MS3031K-HC 40329 4,000 K e |Cartridge?
310-5731 3000cn, 3100¢n - High Capacity MDA-MS3031C-HC 40330 4,000 C . Cartr!dge1
310-5730 MDA-MS3031M-HC 40331 4,000 M o |Cartridge?
310-5729 MDA-MS3031Y-HC 40332 4,000 Y Cartridget
310-5739 § MDA-MS3031CSC 40333 2,000 © o Cartridge*
310-5738 In\'/:;ltacl)ry 3000cn, 3100cn MDA-MS3031MSC | 40334 2,000 M | e Cartridget
310-5737 MDA-MS3031YSC 40335 2,000 Y Cartridge?
341-3568 MDA-MS3011K-HC 40307 4,000 K e Cartridge?!
341-3571 3010cn - High Capacity MDA-MS3011C-HC 40308 4,000 C ° Cartr?dge1
341-3570 MDA-MS3011M-HC 40309 4,000 M e Cartridge?!
341-3569 MDA-MS3011Y-HC 40310 4,000 Y Cartridge?
341-3571 Final MDA-MS3011C-SC 40311 2,000 C o Cartridge*
341-3570 Inventory 3010cn MDA-MS3011M-SC 40312 2,000 M o Cartridge*
341-3569 MDA-MS3011Y-SC 40313 2,000 Y Cartridget
310-5807 MDA-MS510K 40167 9,000 K e |Cartridge?
310-5810 5100cn MDA-MS510C 40168 8,000 C o Cartridge?!
310-5809 MDA-MS510M 40169 8,000 M o |Cartridge?
310-5808 MDA-MS510Y 40170 8,000 Y Cartridget
310-7889 MDA-MS511K-HC 40176 18,000 K e Cartridge!
310-7891 5110cn - High Capacity MDA-MS511C-HC 40177 12,000 © . Cartr!dge1
310-7893 MDA-MS511M-HC 40178 12,000 M e Cartridge!
310-7895 MDA-MS511Y-HC 40179 12,000 Y Cartridget
310-7890 MDA-MS511KSC 40180 10,000 K e |Cartridge?
310-7892 5110cn MDA-MS511CSC 40181 8,000 C o Cartridge?!
310-7894 MDA-MS511MSC 40182 8,000 M o |Cartridge?
310-7896 MDA-MS511Y-SC 40183 8,000 Y Cartridget
FOR USE IN KONICA MINOLTA

OEM PN Models Media Sciences PN Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
1710517-005 MDA-MS23K 40107 4,500 K e Cartridge!
1710517-008 Final magicolor® 2300, 2350 - High Capacity MDA-MS23C 40108 4,500 C ° Cartridge1
1710517-007 Inventory MDA-MS23M 40109 4,500 M e Cartridge!
1710517-006 MDA-MS23Y 40110 4,500 Y Cartridget
1710587-004 MDA-40101 40545 4,500 K e Cartridge!
1710587-007 Final magicolor®2400, 2430, 2450, 2480MF, 2490MF, 2500, MDA-40098 40546 4,500 © o Cartridge*
1710587-006 Inventory 2530, 2550, 2590MF - High Capacity Cartridge MDA-40099 40547 4,500 M e Cartridge!
1710587-005 MDA-40100 40548 4,500 Y Cartridget
950-183 MDA-MS7000K 40458 10,000 K e Cartridge!
950-184, 960-873 7812 - High Capacity MDA-MS7000C 40459 10,000 C ° Cartrfdge1
950-185, 960-872 MDA-MS7000M 40460 10,000 M e Cartridge!
950-186, 960-871 MDA-MS7000Y 40461 10,000 Y Cartridget
960-890 MDA-MS9000K 40475 15,000 K e Cartridge?
960-893 7830 - High Capacity MDA-MS9000C 40476 15,000 © . Cartr!dge1
960-892 MDA-MS9000M 40477 15,000 M e Cartridge?!
960-891 MDA-MS9000Y 40478 15,000 Y Cartridge?

Consumables 2011
* OEM Stated Yield 1 New Build 2 Remanufactured Page 4



FOR USE IN OKIDATA

Media Sciences Printer Consumables

OEM PN
43866104
43866103
43866102
43866101
42804516
42804515
42804514
42804513
43034804
43034803
43034802
43034801
43459304
43459303
43459302
43459301
42127404
42127403
42127402
42127401
43324404
43324403
43324402
43324401
43324420
43324419
43324418
43324417
43865720
43865719
43865718
43865717
43324469
43324468
43324467
43324466
43487736
43487735
43487734
43487733
42918904, 42918984
42918903, 42918983
42918902, 42918982
42918901, 42918981
41963004, 41304208
41963003, 41304207
41963002, 41304206
41963001, 41304205
41963604
41963603
41963602
41963601

Final
Inventory

FOR USE IN SAMSUNG

OEM PN
CLP-K300A
CLP-C300A
CLP-M300A
CLP-Y300A
CLP-510D7K
CLP-510D5C
CLP-510D5M
CLP-510D5Y

Models

C710

C3200 - High Capacity

C3200

C3400n, C3530MFP, C3600, MC360 - High Capacity

C5100, C5150, C5200, C5300, C5400, C5510MFP -
High Capacity

C5500, C5650, C5800 - High Capacity

C5550MFP, C6100

C5550MFP, C6100, C6150, MC560 MFP - Standard
Capacity

C6000, C6050

C8800

C9600, C9800 - High Capacity

C7000, C7100, C7200, C7400, C7500

C9300, C9500

Models

CLP-300 / CLX-3160 / CLX-2160

CLP-510 -High Capacity

Media Sciences PN Katun PN

MDA-40155
MDA-40152
MDA-40153
MDA-40154
MDA-MS3200K-HC
MDA-MS3200C-HC
MDA-MS3200M-HC
MDA-MS3200Y-HC
MDA-MS3200K-SC
MDA-MS3200C-SC
MDA-MS3200M-SC
MDA-MS3200Y-SC
MDA-40003
MDA-40000
MDA-40001
MDA-40002
MDA-MS5000K
MDA-MS5000C
MDA-MS5000M
MDA-MS5000Y
MDA-MSOK5855K-HC
MDA-MSOK5855C-HC
MDA-MSOK5855M-HC
MDA-MSOK5855Y-HC
MDA-MSOK6155K
MDA-MSOK6155C
MDA-MSOK6155M
MDA-MSOK6155Y
MDA-40037
MDA-40034
MDA-40035
MDA-40036
MDA-40029
MDA-40026
MDA-40027
MDA-40028
MDA-40137
MDA-40134
MDA-40135
MDA-40136
MDA-MSOK96K-HC
MDA-MSOK96C-HC
MDA-MSOK96M-HC
MDA-MSOK96Y-HC
MDA-MS7000K
MDA-MS7000C
MDA-MS7000M
MDA-MS7000Y
MDA-MS9000K
MDA-MS9000C
MDA-MS9000M
MDA-MS9000Y

Media Sciences PN Katun PN

MDA-MS300K
MDA-MS300C
MDA-MS300M
MDA-MS300Y
MDA-MS551K-HC
MDA-MS551C-HC
MDA-MS551M-HC
MDA-MS551Y-HC

40641
40642
40643
40644
40343
40344
40345
40346
40347
40348
40349
40350
40569
40570
40571
40572
40394
40395
40396
40397
40410
40412
40414
40416
40450
40451
40452
40453
40617
40618
40619
40620
40609
40610
40611
40612
40633
40634
40635
40636
40486
40487
40488
40489
40458
40459
40460
40461
40475
40476
40477
40478

40143
40144
40145
40146
40196
40197
40198
40199

Yield*
11,000
11,500
11,500
11,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
18,500
16,500
16,500
16,500
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

Yield*
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
7,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

Color
K

C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y

Color
K

C
M
Y
K
C
M
Y

L]

Toner

Cartridge!
Cartridge!
Cartridge!
Cartridge!
Cartridge?
Cartridge?
Cartridge?
Cartridget
Cartridge?
Cartridge!
Cartridge?
Cartridge?
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridge!
Cartridge!
Cartridge!
Cartridge!
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridget
Cartridge?
Cartridge®
Cartridge?
Cartridge?!
Cartridget
Cartridge?!
Cartridge?

Toner

Cartridge?!
Cartridge?!
Cartridge?!
Cartridge?!
Cartridge®
Cartridge®
Cartridge?!
Cartridge?!

Consumables 2011

* OEM Stated Yield

1 New Build

2 Remanufactured

Page 5




Media Sciences Printer Consumables

FOR USE IN XEROX

OEM PN Models Media Sciences PN Katun PN Yield* Color Toner

113R00726 MDA-39424 39424 8,000 K | e Cartridge?
113R00723 NEW Phaser™ 6180 - High Capacity MDA-39425 39425 6,000 C | e Cartridge?
113R00724 MDA-39426 39426 6,000 M | e |Cartridge?
113R00725 MDA-39427 39427 6,000 Y Cartridge?
106R01395 MDA-39411 39411 7,000 K | e Cartridge?
106R01392 N Phaser™ 6280 - High Capacity MDA-39412 39412 5,900 C |e Canr!dge2
106R01393 MDA-39413 39413 5,900 M | e Cartridge?
106R01394 MDA-39414 39414 5,900 Y Cartridge?
106R01274 MDA-MS6110K 40434 2,000 K | e Cartridge?
106R01271 Phaser™ 6110, 6110MFP MDA-MS6110C 40435 1,000 C | o |Cartridge?
106R01272 MDA-MS6110M 40436 1,000 M | e Cartridget
106R01273 MDA-MS6110Y 40437 1,000 Y Cartridge!
113R00692 MDA-40121 40657 4,500 K e Cartridge!
113R00693 Phaser™ 6115MFP, 6120 - High Capacity MDA-40118 40658 4,500 C | * Cartridge!
113R00695 MDA-40119 40659 4,500 M | e Cartridget
113R00694 MDA-40120 40660 4,500 Y Cartridge*
106R01334 MDA-40077 40665 2,000 K | e Cartridge?
106R01331 Phaser™ 6125 MDA-40074 40666 1,000 C | o |Cartridge?
106R01332 MDA-40075 40667 1,000 M | e Cartridget
106R01333 MDA-40076 40668 1,000 Y Cartridge!
106R01455 MDA-40129 40673 3,100 K e Cartridge!
106R01452 e G (R MDA-40126 40674 2,500 C e Cartridget
106R01453 MDA-40127 40675 2,500 M | e Cartridget
106R01454 MDA-40128 40676 2,500 Y Cartridge?
106R01281 MDA-40085 40681 2,500 K | e Cartridge?
106R01278 Phaser™ 6130 MDA-40082 40682 1,900 C | o |Cartridge?
106R01279 MDA-40083 40683 1,900 M | e Cartridget
106R01280 MDA-40084 40684 1,900 Y Cartridge*
106R01480 MDA-40179 40689 2,600 K | e Cartridget
106R01477 e RV MDA-40176 40690 2,000 C e Cartridge!
106R01478 MDA-40177 40691 2,000 M | e Cartridget
106R01479 MDA-40178 40692 2,000 Y Cartridge?
16-2008-00 MDA-MS62K 40117 8,000 K | e Cartridge?
16-2005-00 Phaser™ 6200 - High Capacity MDA-MS62C 40118 8,000 C | o |Cartridge?
16-2006-00 MDA-MS62M 40119 8,000 M | e Cartridget
16-2007-00 MDA-MS62Y 40120 8,000 Y Cartridge?
106R00675 MDA-MS625K 40236 8,000 K | e Cartridget
106R00672 Phaser™ 6250 - High Capacity MDA-MS625C 40237 8,000 C e Cartridget
106R00673 MDA-MS625M 40238 8,000 M | e Cartridget
106R00674 MDA-MS625Y 40239 8,000 Y Cartridge?
106R01085 MDA-MS630K-HC 40253 7,000 K | e |Cartridget
106R01082 Phaser™ 6300 - High Capacity MDA-MS630C-HC 40254 7,000 C | e |Cartridge!
106R01083 MDA-MS630M-HC 40255 7,000 M | e Cartridget
106R01084 MDA-MS630Y-HC 40256 7,000 Y Cartridge?
106R01147 MDA-MS635K-HC 40264 10,000 K | e Cartridget
106R01144 Phaser™ 6350 - High Capacity MDA-MS635C-HC 40265 10,000 C e Cartridge!
106R01145 MDA-MS635M-HC 40266 10,000 M | e Cartridget
106R01146 MDA-MS635Y-HC 40267 10,000 Y Cartridge?
106R01221 MDA-MS636K-HC 40272 18,000 K | e |Cartridget
106R01218 Phaser™ 6360 - High Capacity MDA-MS636C-HC 40273 12,000 C | |Cartridge!
106R01219 MDA-MS636M-HC 40274 12,000 M | e Cartridget
106R01220 MDA-MS636Y-HC 40275 12,000 Y Cartridge?
106R01217 MDA-MS636K-SC 40276 9,000 K e Cartridge?
106R01214 Sl GG MDA-MS636C-SC 40277 5,000 C e Cartridge!
106R01215 MDA-MS636M-SC 40278 5,000 M e Cartridge?
106R01216 MDA-MS636Y-SC 40279 5,000 Y Cartridge!
106R01080 MDA-MSX74K-HC 40129 15,000 K | e |Cartridget
106R01077 Phaser™ 7400 - High Capacity MDA-MSX74C-HC 40130 18,000 C | *|Cartridge!
106R01078 MDA-MSX74M-HC 40131 18,000 M | e Cartridget
106R01079 MDA-MSX74Y-HC 40132 18,000 Y Cartridge!
006R90303 MDA-MS7000K 40458 10,000 K e Cartridge!
006R90304 Bl 1255 MDA-MS7000C 40459 10,000 C e Cartridge!
006R90305 MDA-MS7000M 40460 10,000 M e Cartridge?
006R90306 MDA-MS7000Y 40461 10,000 Y Cartridge!
016-1980-00 MDA-MS9000K 40475 15,000 K | e Cartridget
016-1977-00 Phaser 7300 MDA-MS9000C 40476 15,000 C | @ Cartridge!
016-1978-00 MDA-MS9000M 40477 15,000 M | @|Cartridge’
016-1979-00 MDA-MS9000Y 40478 15,000 Y Cartridge®

Consumables 2011

* OEM Stated Yield 1New Build 2Remanufactured Page 6



Katun® Solid Inks for use in select Xerox Phaser Printers!

FOR USE IN XEROX
OEM PN
108R00663
108R00660
108R00661
108R00662
108R00664
108R00668
108R00669
108R00670
108R00671
108R00672
108R00726
108R00723
108R00724
108R00725
108R00727
108R00604
108R00605
108R00606
108R00607

108R00608
Consumables 2011
* OEM Stated Yield

New

New

New

New

" New Build

Fmsssnmp

Katun Solid Inks

Models

WorkCentre® C2424 Solid Ink
Phaser™ 8500, 8550 Solid Ink
Phaser™ 8560, 8560MFP Solid Ink

Phaser™ 8400 Solid Ink

2 Remanufactured A TAA Compliant

e

tJ. '.,

e Improved Product Performance
The new Katun® solid inks are manufactured to provide improved
performance over the currently available aftermarket solid ink products;

enhanced flow characteristics minimize the potential of print head clogging.

e OEM-Equivalent Yields

Katun® solid inks now offer OEM-equivalent yields

and will be packaged and sold in OEM-equivalent quantity configurations.

e Consistent High-Quality Products
Katun's extensive testing and evaluation protocols ensure high product
quality and reliability.

e Provides Outstanding Overall Value

Katun® solid inks provide customers with outstanding overall value versus

both the OEM and aftermarket solid ink alternatives.

Katun PN

37978 A
37975A
37976 A
37977 A
39387 A
37986 A
37983 A
37984 A
37985A
393914
37994 A
37991 A
37992 A
37993 A
39393 A
38707 A
38704 A
38705A
38706 A
39389 A

Now A CIIET Y
New High yielq

Yield*

3,400
3,400
3,400
3,400
6,800
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
6,000
3,400
3,400
3,400
3,400
6,800
3,400
3,400
3,400
3,400
6,800

6-Packs!

Quantity Color

3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
6 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
6 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
6 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
6 Pack

K

A< =20XXLIEOXRXRX=EOXXXE=EO

Katun® solid inks are formulated and manufactured to provide
OEM-equivalent image quality, consistency and yields and meet the expectations
of the most demanding Xerox solid ink customers.

Toner

Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink
Solid Ink

New High Yield 6-Packs

Katun® solid inks are now available
in convenient 6-pack configurations.




Katun Printer, Fax and MFP Consumables

FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD - COLOR

OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield*  Color Toner
CE310A TBD 1,200 K e | Cartridge?
CE311A Coming COLOR LJ CP 1000, 1025 NW-series TBD 3,500 C e |Cartridge?
CE312A Soon TBD 3,500 M e | Cartridge?
CE313A TBD 3,500 Y Cartridge?
CE320A 39537 A 2,000 K e Cartridge?
i 2
CES21A New COLOR 1500, Pro CP 1525, Pro CM 1415-series 395384 | 1,300 [ O [EEwilL
CE322A 395394 1,300 M e Cartridge?
CE323A 39540 A 1,300 Y Cartridge?
Q7560A 35842 A 6,500 K e | Cartridge?
Q7561A COLOR LJ 2700-series 35843 A 3,500 C o | Cartridge?
Q7563A 35844 A 3,500 M e | Cartridge?
Q7562A 35845 A 3,500 Y Cartridge?
CE260A 39272 A 8,500 K e Cartridge?
CE261A 39273 A 11,000 C e Cartridge?
CE263A New COLOR LJ CP 4025-series 39274 A 11,000 M e Cartridge?
CE262A 39275 A 11,000 Y Cartridge?
CE260X 39276 A 17,000 K e Cartridge?
CB380A COLOR LJ CP 6015-series 39419 16.500 K e |Cartridae?
CB381A 39420 21,000 C e |Cartridae?
CB382A New COLOR LJ CP 6015, CM 6030, CM 6040-series 39422 21.000 Y Cartridae?
CB383A 39421 21,000 M e |Cartridae?
CB390A COLOR LJ CM 6030. CM 6040-series 39423 19.500 K e | Cartridae?
CB400A 35838 A 7,500 K e Cartridge?
1 2
CB401A COLOR LJ CP 4005-series 358394 7,500 C [ Cartrfdge
CB403A 35840 A 7,500 M e Cartridge?
CB402A 35841 A 7,500 Y Cartridge?
CC530A 37409 A 3,500 K e Cartridge?
1 2
CCo3IA COLOR LJ CP 2025, CM 2320 - series 374104 | 2800 | C | e [Carridge
CC533A 374114 2,800 M e | Cartridge?
CC532A 374124 2,800 Y Cartridge?
CE250A 37480 A 5,000 K e Cartridge?
CE250X eI N w— 37826 A 10,500 K e Cartridge?

b -Serl .
CIEZSILA (Standard and High Capacity Black available) S74S{IA 7000 € o Caviiililge
CE253A 37482 A 7,000 M e Cartridge?
CE252A 37483 A 7,000 Y Cartridge?
CE251A COLOR LJ CM 3530 CP 3525 . 38777 A 8,750 C ® Cartridge?

, -series :
CE253A Extended Yield (25% more than standard yield) 387784 8,750 M ° |Cartridge?
CE252A 387794A 8,750 Y Cartridge?
CB540A 36680 A 2,200 K e Cartridge?
1 2
CB541A COLOR LJ CP 1215, CP 1518, CM 1312-series SEEAIA [ 0D 0 Rl
CB543A 36682 A 1,400 M e Cartridge?
CB542A 36683 A 1,400 Y Cartridge?
C8550A 36692 A 25,000 K e Cartridge?
1 2
CE551A COLOR LJ 9500-series - Business Color 366934 25,000 ¢ ¢ Cartr!dge
C8553A 36694 A 25,000 M e Cartridge?
C8552A 36695 A 25,000 Y Cartridge?
C9700A, Q3960A 32177 A 5,000 K e Cartridge?
1 2
C9701A, Q3961A COLOR LJ 2500, 1500, 2550, 2820, 2840 32213 A 4,000 C [ Cartrfdge
C9703A, Q3963A 322154 4,000 M e Cartridge?
C9702A, Q3962A 32214 A 4,000 Y Cartridge?
C9720A 26093 A 9,000 K e |Cartridge?
i 2
Co721A COLOR LJ 4600-series, 4610 N, 4650-series 260944 | 8,000 C | ° Cartridge
C9723A 26096 A 8,000 M e | Cartridge?
C9722A 26095 A 8,000 Y Cartridge?
C9720A 387194 10,800 K e Cartridge?
C9721A COLOR LJ 4600, 4610 N, 4650-series 38720 A 9,600 (03 ® Cartridge?
C9723A Extended Yield (20% more than standard yield) 38721 A 9,600 M e Cartridge?
C9722A 38722 A 9,600 Y Cartridge?
C9730A 27325 A 13,000 K e |Cartridge?
i 2
C9731A COLOR LJ 5500, 5550-series 27326 A 12,000 C [ Cartr!dge
C9733A 27328 A 12,000 M e |Cartridge?
C9732A 27327 A 12,000 Y Cartridge?

Consumables 2012
* OEM Stated Yield ' New Build 2 Remanufactured A TAA Compliant Page 8



Katun Printer, Fax and MFP Consumables

FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD - COLOR

OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield*  Color Toner
Q2670A COLOR LJ 3500, 3550, 3700-series 32271 A 6,000 K e | Cartridge?
Q2671A 32265A 4,000 C e Cartridge?
Q2673A COLOR LJ 3500, 3550 32266 A 4,000 M e Cartridge?
Q2672A 32267 A 4,000 Y Cartridge?
Q2681A 32268 A 6,000 C e |Cartridge?
Q2683A COLOR LJ 3700-series 32269A 6,000 M e | Cartridge?
Q2682A 32270 A 6,000 Y Cartridge?
Q5950A 33964 A 11,000 K e Cartridge?
Q5951A COLOR LJ 4700-series 33965A 10,000 C ° Cartr!dge2
Q5953A 33967 A 10,000 M e Cartridge?
Q5952A 33966 A 10,000 Y Cartridge?
Q5950A 38723 A 13,200 K e | Cartridge?
Q5951A COLOR LJ 4700-series 38724 A 12,000 C e |Cartridge?
Q5953A Extended Yield (20% more than standard yield) 38725 A 12,000 M o |Cartridge?
Q5952A 38726 A 12,000 Y Cartridge?
Q6460A 34169A 12,000 K e Cartridge?
Q6461A COLOR LJ CM 4730-series 34170 A 12,000 C ° Cartr!dge2
Q6463A 34171 A 12,000 M e Cartridge?
Q6462A 34172A 12,000 Y Cartridge?
Q6470A COLOR LJ 3600, 3800, COLOR LJ CP 3505-series 33957 A 6,000 K e | Cartridge?
Q64704 Extended Yield (200 more than sandad yied) P || v || R o el
Q6471A 33958 A 4,000 C ® Cartridge?
Q6473A COLOR LJ 3600-series 33960 A 4,000 M e Cartridge?
Q6472A 339594 4,000 Y Cartridge?
Q6471A R LT T e 38713 A 4,800 C ® Cartridge?
QT Extended Yield (20% more than standard yield) EHBL EHE i - | CRTmelEE
QB6472A 38715A 4,800 Y Cartridge?
Q7560A 35842 A 6,500 K e Cartridge?
Q7561A COLOR LJ 3000-series 35843 A 3,500 C [ Cartrfdge2
Q7563A 35844 A 3,500 M e Cartridge?
Q7562A 35845 A 3,500 Y Cartridge?
Q7581A 33961 A 6,000 C ® Cartridge?
Q7583A COLOR LJ 3800-series, COLOR LJ CP 3505-series 33963 A 6,000 M e Cartridge?
Q7582A 33962 A 6,000 Y Cartridge?
QUSE1A COLOR LJ 3800, COLOR LJ CP 3505-series 387164 7200 C | e Cartidge?
Q7583A Extended Yield (éo% more than standard yield) 387174 7,200 M * |Cartridge?
Q7582A 38718A 7,200 Y Cartridge?
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield*  Color Photoreceptors
Q3964A, C9704A COLOR LJ 2500-series, 1500-series, 2550-series, 2820, 2840 32296 A 20,000 K Cartridge?
FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD - MONOCHROME
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield*
CE255A NEW LJ P 3015-series - Standard Capacity - Custom Line 39108 K e Cartridge?
CE255X NEW LJ P 3015-series - High Capacity - Custom Line 39109 12,500 K e Cartridge?
CE278A NEW LJ Pro P 1566-series, LJ Pro P 1606-series 38794 A 2,100 K e |Cartridge?
92298A LJ 4, 4 Plus, 4M, 4M Plus, 5, 5M, 5N, 5Se 19632 A 6,800 K e Cartridge?
C3909A LJ 5Si, 5Si HM, 5Si Mopier, 5Si MX, 5Si NX, 8000-series, Mopier 240 20849 15,000 K e |Cartridge?
C4092A LJ-1100-series, 3200-series 32235A 2,500 K e Cartridge?
C4096A LJ 2100-series, 2200-series 32237 5,000 K e |Cartridge?
C4127X LJ 4000-series, 405, 4050-series - High Capacity 32239 10,000 K e Cartridge?
C4129X LJ 5000-series, 5100-series - High Capacity 32245 10,000 K e Cartridge?
C4129X LJ 5000-series, 5100-series - High Capacity - Custom Line 39011 10,000 K e Cartridge?
C4182X LJ 8100-series, 8150-series, MOPIER 320 - High Capacity 18335 20,000 K e Cartridge?
-seri -seri mfp, 3310, 3320-series .
C7115A ;;;g&oééz_oé’uigfn&lﬁgo sefies, 3300 mfp, 3310, ' 39012 | 2,500 K | e Cartridge
C7115A IS_.;;(;)(:AOEQZOO series, 1220-series, 3300 mfp, 3310, 3320-series, 322364 2,500 K o |Cartridge?
LJ 1000, 1200-series, 1220-series, 3300 mfp, 3310, 3320-series, .
C7115X 3330 Ml;P - High Capacity - Custom Line i 39013 3,500 K o [CaiiEhE
, -series, -series, 3300 mfp, 3310, 3320-series, .
C7115X ;;;gm;z_ﬁ;:%e;p;jéo Series P 32234A | 3500 K | Cartridge

Consumables 2012
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Katun Printer, Fax and MFP Consumables

FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD - MONOCHROME

OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner

C8061X NEW LJ 4100-series, 4101 MFP - High Capacity - Custom Line 39149A 10,000 K e Cartridge?
C8061X LJ 4100-series, 4101 MFP - High Capacity 32494 10,000 K ® Cartridge?
C8543X NEW LJ 900_0-series, 9040-§eries, 9050-series, M 9040 MFP, M 9050 MFP - High 39151 A 30,000 K o |Cartridge?

Capacity - Custom Line
C8543X LJ QOQO—series, 9040-series, 9050-series, M 9040 MFP, M 9050 MFP - High 33207 A 30,000 K o |Cartridge?
Capacity

CB435A NEW LJ P 1005, 1006 - Custom Line 39147 A 1,500 K e Cartridge?
CB435A LJ P 1005, 1006 37085 1,500 K e Cartridge?
CB436A NEW LJ M 1522-series, P 1505-series - Custom Line 39148 A 2,000 K e Cartridge?
CB436A LJ M 1522-series, P 1505-series 37086 2,000 K e Cartridge?
CC364A LJ P 4014-series, 4015-series, 4515-series 37489 10,000 K e |Cartridge?
CC364X NEW LJ P 4015-series, 4515-series - High Capacity - Custom Line 39111 24,000 K e Cartridge?
CC364X LJ P 4015-series, 4515-series - High Capacity 37490 A 24,000 K e Cartridge?
CES505A NEW LJ P 2035-series, 2055-series - Custom Line 39105 2,300 K e | Cartridge?
CES505A LJ P 2035-series, 2055-series 37484 2,300 K e | Cartridge?
CE505X New LJ P 2055-series - High Capacity - Custom Line 39106 6,500 K e Cartridge?
CE505X LJ P 2055-series - High Capacity 37485 6,500 K e Cartridge?
Q1338A LJ 4200-series 32240 12,000 K e | Cartridge?
Q1338A LJ 4200-series - Custom Line 39002 12,000 K e Cartridge?
Q1339A LJ 4300-series 32241 18,000 K e |Cartridge?
Q2610A New LJ 2300-series - Custom Line 39107 6,000 K e Cartridge?
Q2610A LJ 2300-series 32856 6,000 K Cartridge?
L1013 1012 1ol 1013 1020 1022 e 015 S0, 00 00| gy p000 K| e
Q2612A 53512013005150151(1)8;5M1(1)§291'9i/(|)':;022 series, 3015, 3020, 3030, 3050, 321764 2,000 K o Cartridge?
Q2613A LJ 1300-series 32233 2,500 K e Cartridge?
Q2613X New LJ 1300-series - Custom Line 39104 4,000 K e |Cartridge?
Q3681C LJ 9055 MFP, 9065 MFP 24056 A 47,500 K e Cartridge?
Q5942A LJ 4240 N, 4250-series, 4350-series 32259 10,000 K ® Cartridge?
Q5942X LJ 4250-series, 4350-series - High Capacity - Custom Line 39014 20,000 K e Cartridge?
Q5942X LJ 4250-series, 4350-series 38732A 20,000 K e Cartridge?
Q5945A New LJ 4345-series - Custom Line 39150 A 20,000 K e |Cartridge?
Q5945A LJ 4345-series 38734 20,000 K ® Cartridge?
Q5949A LJ 1160, 1320, 3390, 3392 32261 A 2,500 K e Cartridge?
Q5949X LJ 1320, 3390, 3392 - High Capacity 32260 6,000 K e Cartridge?
Q6511A LJ 2420-series, 2430-series - Custom Line 39007 6,000 K e Cartridge?
Q6511X LJ 2420-series, 2430-series - High Capacity 32178 12,000 K e Cartridge?
Q7516A LJ 5200-series 36869 A 15,000 K ® Cartridge?
Q7551A LJ M 3027-series, 3035-series, LJ P 3005-series - Custom Line 39006 6,500 K e Cartridge?
Q7551A LJ M 3027-series, 3035-series, LJ P 3005-series 37317 6,500 K e Cartridge?
Q7551X LJ M 3027-series, 3035-series, LJ P 3005-series - High Capacity 37318 13,000 K ® Cartridge?
Q7553A LJ P 2015-series, M 2727-series - Custom Line 39003 3,000 K e Cartridge?
Q7553A LJ P 2015-series, M 2727-series 37315 3,000 K e Cartridge?
Q7553X LJ P 2015-series, M 2727-series - High Capacity 37316 7,000 K e Cartridge?
Q7570A LJ M 5025 MFP, 5035-series 36869 A 15,000 K e Cartridge?
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Katun - Fuser Assemblies and Maintenance Kits (Advanced Exchange Program)

FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD
OEM PN
C4118-69011,
RG5-2661-490CN
C8049-69013,
C8049-69011,
RG5-5063-180, LJ 4100-series, LJ 4101 MFP 37210 200,000 N/A  Fuser Assembly?
RG5-5063-300,
RGAR-ENAR-ANCNI
Q2425-69017,
RM1-0013-000,

Models Katun PN Yield*

LJ 4000, 4050 -series 37206 200,000 N/A  |Fuser Assembly?

Color LEElMNY S

- i 2
RM1-0013-010, LJ 4200-series 37212 200,000 N/A  |Fuser Assembly’
RM1-0013-230CN
RM1-1082-000, ) ,
RM1-1082-070CN LJ 4250, 4350 -series 37146 200,000 N/A  Fuser Assembly
C4265-69008, ! 2
RG5-6532-150 LJ 8100, 8150-series, MOPIER 320 37214 350,000 N/A  |Fuser Assembly’
RM1-3740-030 LJ P 3005-series, LJ M 3027/3035-series 37204 | 200,000 = N/A Fuser Assembly?
CB506-67901 LJ P 4014/4015/4515-series 37208 | 225,000 | N/A |Fuser Assembly?
FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color GETRRAYL
C4118-67909 . ) )

) _ 2
C4118-69001, C7851A LJ 4000, 4050 -series 37207 200,000 N/A | Maintenance Kit
C8057-67903, ) ; it2
C8057-69003, C8057A LJ 4100-series, LJ 4101 MFP 37211 200,000 = N/A Maintenance Kit
Q2429-67905, . ) ”
Q2429-69005, Q2429A LJ 4200-series 37213 200,000 N/A  Maintenance Kit
Q5421-67903, Q5421A LJ 4250, 4350 -series 37145 200,000 = N/A Maintenance Kit?
C3914-67905, C3914A LJ 8100, 8150-series, MOPIER 320 37215 350,000 | N/A |Maintenance Kit?
N/P/N LJ P 3005-series, LJ M 3027/3035-series 37205 200,000 = N/A Maintenance Kit?
CB388A LJ P 4014/4015/4515-series 37209 225,000 | N/A |Maintenance Kit?

Katun - Fuser Assemblies and Maintenance Kits (No Core Return Required)

FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD

OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color IRERMRY]
C4118-69011, _seri §
RG5-2661-490CN LJ 4000, 4050 -series 33648 A 200,000 N/A  |Fuser Assembly?
Q2425-69017,

RM1-0013-000, LJ 4200-series 33658A = 200,000 = N/A Fuser Assembly?
RM1-0013-010,

DA NAN12 22NN

RM1-1082-000,

RM1-1082-070CN

C4265-69008,

RG5-6532-150

FOR USE IN HEWLETT PACKARD
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color GRETGREYL
C4118-67909,

LJ 4250, 4350 -series 36763 A 200,000 N/A  |Fuser Assembly?

LJ 8100, 8150-series, MOPIER 320 36765 A 350,000 N/A  Fuser Assembly?

C4118-69001 C7851A LJ 4000, 4050 -series 33642 A 200,000 N/A  |Maintenance Kit2
C8057-67903 . . .

, . 2
C8057-69003, C8057A LJ 4100-series, LJ 4101 MFP 33650 A 200,000 N/A  Maintenance Kit
Q2429-67905, cori 1A | 2 i it?
02429-69005. O2429A LJ 4200-series 3365 00,000 N/A  |Maintenance Kit
Q5421-67903, Q5421A LJ 4250, 4350 -series 36764A 200,000 N/A Maintenance Kit2
C3914-67905, C3914A LJ 8100, 8150-series, MOPIER 320 33656A | 350,000 | N/A |Maintenance Kit?

Consumables 2011
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FOR USE IN BROTHER

Katun Printer, Fax and MFP Consumables

OEM PN
TN350
TN360

TN420 Coming
Soon
Coming

TN450 —

TN460

TN580

TN650

TN9000

TN9500

OEM PN

DR250 Final

Inventory

DR350
DR520

DR620

FOR USE IN CANON
OEM PN

1660B0O01AA

1659B001AA
1658B001AA
1657B001AA
7433A005AA
7432A005AA
7431A005AA
7430A005AA
CARTRIDGE 104,
0263BO01AA
CARTRIDGE 106,
0264B001AA, FX11,
1153B001AA
1538A002AA
3839A002AA
3845A002AA

EP62, 3842A003AA

FX3, 1557A002BA, 1557A013AA

FX4, 1558A002AA
FX6, 1559A002AA

FX6, 1559A002AA New

FX7, 7621A001AA

FX8, 8955A001AA, S35,

7833A001AA

FX8, 8955A001AA, S35, Final

7833A001AA Inventory

X25, 8489A001AA Final
Inventory

Consumables 2012

* OEM Stated Yield ' New Build

Models Katun PN
DCP 7020, HL 2040, 2070 N, INTELLIFAX 2820, 2910, 2020, MFC 7220, | 0.0,
7225 N, 7420 , 7820 N
DCP 7030, 7040, HL 2140, 2170 W, MFC 7345 N, 7440 N, 7840 W 36832A
DCP-7060D, DCP-7065DN, HL-2220, HL-2230, HL-2240, HL-2240D, HL- TBD
2270DW, HL-2280DW, MFC-7360N, MFC-7460DN, MFC-7860DW
DCP-7060D, DCP-7065DN, HL-2220, HL-2230, HL-2240, HL-2240D, HL- 1
2270DW, HL-2280DW, MFC-7360N, MFC-7460DN, MFC-7860DW
HL 1030, 1230, 1240, 1250, 1270 N, 1435, 1440, 1450, 1470 N,
MFC P 2500, IntelliFAX 4100, 4750, 5750, MFC 8300, 8500, 8600, 8700, 23358 A
9600, 9700, 9800
DCP 8060, 8065 DN, HL 5240, 5250, 5280 DW, MFC 8460 N, 8660 DN, —_
8670 DN, 8860 DN
DCP 8080 DN, 8085 DN, HL 5340 D, 5370 DWT, MFC 8480 DN, 8890 DW 37581 A
HL 1260, 1660, 2060, 960 19632 A
HL 2460, 2460 N 32494
Models Katun PN
DCP 1000, INTELLIFAX 2800, 2900, 3800, MFC 4800, 6800 30111
DCP 7020, HL 2040, 2070 N, INTELLIFAX 2820, 2910, 2920, MFC 7220, o005
7225 N, 7420 , 7820 N
HL 5240, 5250-series, 5280 DW, DCP 8060, 8065 DN, MFC 8460 M, 8660 | 4,0 o
DN, 8670 DN, 8860 DN, 8870 DW
HL 5340 D, 5370 DWT, DCP 8080 DN, 8085 DN, MFC 8480 DN, 8890 DW 37834 A
Models Katun PN
33957 A
IMAGECLASS MF 9150, 9170, IMAGERUNNER LBP 5360 339614
339634
339624
32177 A
322134
IMAGECLASS MF 8170, 8180 TR
322144
IMAGECLASS D 420, D 480, IMAGECLASS MF 4150, 4270, 4350 D, 4370 o o0c
DN, 4690, FAXPHONE L 90
IMAGECLASS MF 6530, 6540, 6550, 6560, 6580, 6590, 6595-series, g
LASERCLASS 810, 830 |
LBP 1260, 860, EX, EX II 19632 A
LBP 1760, P 370 32239
IMAGECLASS 4000-series, LBP 72 X 18335
IMAGECLASS 2200, 2210, 2220, 2250 32245
CFX L 3500 IF, 4000, 4500 IF, IMAGECLASS 1100, 1060 P, 2050, 2060 P, | o0
MultiPASS L 6000
L 900, LASERCLASS 8500, 9000-series, 9500-series 32246 A
LBP 52, LC 3170, 3170 MS, 3175, 3175 MS 32248 A
LBP 52, LC 3170, 3170 MS, 3175, 3175 MS 39103
L 2000-series, LASERCLASS 710, 720 1, 730 | 27199
LASERCLASS 310, 510, L 400, FAXPHONE L170, IMAGECLASS D 340, P
L 400, D 320, D 340
LASERCLASS 310, 510 - Custom Line 39001
IMAGECLASS MF 3110, 3111, 3240, 5530, 5550, 5730, 5750, 5770 32207 A

2 Remanufactured A TAA Compliant

Yield*
2,500
2,600

1,200

2,600

6,000

7,000

8,000

6,800
10,000
Yield*

12,000
12,000
25,000

25,000

Yield*
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

2,000

5,000

6,800
10,000
20,000
10,000

2,700

4,000
5,000
5,000
4,500

3,500
3,500

2,500

Color
K
K

K

K
K
Color

K

K

K

K

Color
K

A XRAXX X RXAXRX ey A KXKZ20XRXKZO

P

~

Toner
e Cartridge?
e Cartridge?

e |Cartridge?

e Cartridge?

e |Cartridge?

e Cartridge?

e |Cartridge?

Cartridge?
Cartridge?

Photoreceptors

e |Cartridge?

e Cartridge?
e |Cartridge?

e Cartridge?

Toner
e Cartridge?
e |Cartridge?
e |Cartridge?

Cartridge?
e Cartridge?
e Cartridge?
e Cartridge?

Cartridge?

e |Cartridge?

Cartridge?

Cartridge?
Cartridge?
Cartridge?
Cartridge?

e |Cartridge?

Cartridge?
Cartridge?
Cartridge?
Cartridge?

e Cartridge?

Cartridge?

e |Cartridge?

Page 12



Katun Printer, Fax and MFP Consumables

FOR USE IN KONICA MINOLTA

OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
1710587-004 36951 4,500 K e |Cartridge?
1710587-007 MAGICOLOR 2400 W, 2430 DL, 2480 MF, 2490 MF, 2500 W, 36952 4,500 C e Cartridge?
1710587-006 2530 DL, 2550-series - Hight Capacity 36953 4,500 M | e |Cartridge?
1710587-005 36954 4,500 Y Cartridge?
FOR USE IN KYOCERA MITA
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
TK-132, TK-142 FS 1100, 1300, 1350, 1028, 1128 39141 7,200 K e | Cartridge!
TK-17, 37027017 FS 1000, 1000 +, 1010, 1050 37683 6,000 K e Cartridget
TK-18, 100, 370QBOKX FS 1018 MFP, 1020 D 36973 7,200 K e Cartridget
TK-122 FS 1030 D 36981 7,200 K e Cartridget
TK-312 FS 2000 D 38876 A 12,000 K e | Cartridget
TK-322 FS 3900 DN 38879A 15,000 K e Cartridget
TK-332 FS 4000 DN 38882 A 20,000 K e Cartridget
TK-342 FS 2020 DN 38877 A 12,000 K e Cartridget
TK-352 FS 3920 DN (1T02J10USO Style Cartridge) 38880 A 15,000 K e |Cartridge!
TK-362 FS 4020 DN 38883 A 20,000 K e Cartridget
TK-50, TK-50H, 8780080 " £S5 1900-series 23323 15,000 K | e |Cartridge
Inventory
FOR USE IN LANIER
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
430475, 430477 AC 017, LF 125 M, LF 215 M 32263 3,500 K Cartridge?
FOR USE IN LEXMARK
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
18S0090 LEXMARK X 215 32263 3,500 K Cartridge?
FOR USE IN OKIDATA
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
43979101 B 410, B 420, B430, B440-series 37854 2,500 K e | Cartridge!
42103001 B 4100, 4200, 4250, 4300, 4300 N, 4350, 4350 N 25599 2,500 K e Cartridge?
42102901 Final B 4300, 4300 N, 4350, 4350 N - High Capacity 25600 6,000 K o |Cartridget
Inventory
43502301 B 4400-series, 4500-series, 4550-series, 4600-series 36858 3,000 K Cartridge*
FOR USE IN RICOH
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield*  Color Toner
430475, 430477 1130L, 1170 L, 2210 L, AC 104 32263 3,500 K Cartridge?!
FOR USE IN SAMSUNG
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Toner
CLT-C409S 37844 1,000 C e |Cartridge!
CLT-K409S NEW CLP-310-series 37842 1,500 K . Cartrfdge1
CLT-M409S 37845 1,000 M e Cartridge?!
CLT-Y409S 37846 1,000 Y Cartridge?
CLP-K300A 37857 2,000 K e Cartridget
CLP-C300A CLP 300-series, CLX 2160-series, 3160-series 37858 1,000 ¢ e Caridge
CLP-M300A 37859 1,000 M e Cartridget
CLP-Y300A 37860 1,000 Y Cartridget
ML-1710D3 ML 1510, 1710, 1740, 1750, SCX 4016, 4116, 4216 F, SF 560, 565 P, .
SCX—4216D§ 755 p ! ’ ! 32263 3,500 K e Cartridge?

FOR USE IN SAVIN
OEM PN
430475, 430477
FOR USE IN SHARP
OEM PN

Yield*  Color
3,500 K Cartridge®

Katun PN
32263

Models
AC 104, SF 3810, SF 3820

Models Katun PN Yield*  Color

AL 1000, 1010, 1020, 1041, 1200, 1215, 1220, 1250, 1251, 1340, 1451,
AL-100TD 1530 CS, 1540 CS, 1551-series, 1631,1651 CS, 1655 CS, 1661 CS, 2030, | 33772A 6,000 K e | Cartridge!
2040 CS. 2050 CS. SN 1045 - Hiah Capacity
AR-450NT AR P 350, AR P 450 25513 A 27,000 K e Cartridge!
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield*  Color Photoreceptors

AL 1000, 1010, 1020, 1041, 1200, 1215, 1220, 1250, 1251, 1340, 1451,

AL-100DR 1530 CS, 1540 CS, 1551-series, 1631,1651 CS, 1655 CS. 1661 CS. 2030,

33771A 18,000 K e Cartridget
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Katun Copier Consumables

Canon Copiers

OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color
6647A003AA, GPR-6 ImageRunner 2200, 22009, 2200i, 22201, 2220N, 2800, 2800G, 21556 A 15,000 K e |Cartridge
28001. 3300. 3300G. 3300i. 3320G. 33201. 3320N
~ ImageRunner 1019, 1022, 1023, 1023 IF, 1023 N, 1024, 1024 F, . A
0386B003AA, GPR-22 1024 IF. 1025. 1025 IF. 1025 N 32600 8,400 K e Cartridge
0452B003AA, GPR-23 36790 A 26,000 K e | Cartridge!
0453B003AA, GPR-23 ImageRunner C 2550, 2550 1, 2880, 2880 I, 3080, 3080 I, 3380, 36791 A 14,000 C e | Cartridget!
0454B003AA, GPR-23 3380 1, 3480, 3480 | 36792 A 14,000 M e | Cartridget
0455B003AA , GPR-23 36793 A 14,000 Y Cartridge?
7626A001AA, GPR-11 37083 A 25,000 K e  Cartridge!
- i 1
7627A001AA, GPR-11 ImagerRunner C3200 37082 A 25,000 S ] Cartrfdge
7628A001AA, GPR-11 37081 A 25,000 M e Cartridget
7629A001AA, GPR-11 37080 A 25,000 Y Cartridge?
7814A003AA, GPR-10 ImageRunner 1310, 1330, 1370F, 1630 23649 A 5,300 K e | Cartridget
ImageRunner 2016 , ImageRunner 2016 | , ImageRunner 2018 ,
~ ImageRunner 2018 | , ImageRunner 2018 N, ImageRunner 2020 , . a
0384B003AA, GPR-18 ImageRunner 2020 | , ImageRunner 2020 J , ImageRunner 2022 , 28564 8,300 K * (Caridge
ImageRunner 2022 |, ImageRunner 2022 N , ImageRunner 2025 |
1388A003AA, GPR-2 ImagerRunner 200L, 200E, 330E, 400N 22529 A 10,600 K e | Cartridge!
6836A003AA, GPR-8 ImageRunner 1600, 2000, 2010 23648 7,850 K e  Cartridge?!
Konica Minolta Copiers
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
8936-402, 8936-602, BIZHUB 163, BIZHUB 180, BIZHUB 181 , BIZHUB, 210, BIZHUB
8937-708, 8937-782, 211, DI152, DI152F, DI 181, DI 181 F, DI 183, DI 183 F, DI 200, DI 20800 A 22,000 K e Cartridge!
950-280 200 F. DI 250 . DI 250 F . DI 251 . DI 251 F . DI 350 . DI 350 F . DI
8937-747, TN-211, DI 2010, DI 2010 F, DI 2510, DI 2510 F, DI 3010, DI 3510, DI 35 . a
8937-753. TN-311 10F 25339A 28,000 K e  Cartridge
8938-402, 8938-413, BIZHUB 200, BIZHUB 222, BIZHUB 250, BIZHUB 282, BIZHUB . .
TN-211, TN-311 350, BIZHUB 362 370204 | 17500 | K | e Carridge
8938-505, TN210K 32874 A 20,000 K e  Cartridge!
- i 1
8938-506, TN210Y BIZHUB C 250, BIZHUB C 250 P, BIZHUB C 252, BIZHUB C 252 p  S20/>A 12,000 c 0| CRI
8938-507, TN210M 32872 A 12,000 M e Cartridget
8938-508, TN210C 32871 A 12,000 Y Cartridge?
8938-701, TN312K 35296 A 20,000 K e | Cartridge!
8938-702, TN312C BIZHUB C 300, BIZHUB C 352, BIZHUB C 352 P, ONDEMAND 35299 A 12,000 C e |Cartridge?
8938-703, TN312M SMB 35 C-3 35208 A 12,000 M e [Cartridge?
8938-704, TN312Y 35297 A 12,000 Y Cartridge?
AO0D7132, TN213K 37767 A 24,500 K e Cartridge!
i 1
AO0D7432, TN213C BIZHUB C 203, BIZHUB C 253 37768 A 19,000 (3 ° Cartr!dge
A0D7332, TN213M 37769 A 19,000 M e Cartridge?!
A0D7232, TN213Y 37770 A 19,000 Y Cartridge?
Ricoh Copiers
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
841338, 888636 38806 A 20,000 K e | Cartridget
841339, 888639 AFICIO MP C 2000, AFICIO MP C 2500, AFICIO MP C 2500 SPF, 38809 A 15,000 C e | Cartridget
841340, 888638 AFICIO MP C 3000, AFICIO MP C 3000 SPF 38808 A 15,000 M e |Cartridget
841341, 888637 38807 A 15,000 Y Cartridget
841342, 888604 AFICIO MP C 3500, AFICIO MP C 3500 E1, AFICIO MP C 3500 388104 23,000 K s [camidge.
0 0 P
841343, 888607 SPF, AFICIO MP C 4500, AFICIO MP C 4500 E1, AFICIO MP C 388134 | 17,000 c *  Cartridge
841344, 888606 4500 SPF 388124 | 17,000 M e Cartridge
841345, 888605 38811A 17,000 Y Cartridge?
Sharp Copiers
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color Toner
AR152NT, AR-156NT AR-168NT AR 121, AR 151, AR F 152, AR 153 E, AR 153 E N, AR M 155, AR | 53650 4 6,500 K e |Cartridget
156. AR 157 E. AR 157 E N. AR 168 D. AR 168 S
AR M 280, 350, 350 N+, 350 NB, 350 U, 350 U+, 350 UB, 450, 450 .
AR-450NTAR-450MT N, 450 N+ 450 NB, 450 U, 450 U+, 450 UB: AR P 350 25513 A 27,000 K e Cartridge
AR-270MTAR-310MT AR 235, AR 275, AR M 208, AR M 208 N, AR M 236, AR M 237, AR 36922 A 25,000 K e |Cartridget
M AR M 6 _AR MM AR M AR N
Toshiba Copiers
OEM PN Models Katun PN Yield* Color
T1200, T1200E E-STUDIO 120, E-STUDIO 150, E-STUDIO 162, E- 23317A | 8000 & K | e Cartridge!
STUDIO 162 D
TFC28K 38816 A 29,000 K e Cartridge!
TFC28C E-STUDIO 2330 C, E-STUDIO 2820 C, E-STUDIO 2830 C, E- 38817 A 24,000 C e Cartridget
TEC28M STUDIO 3520 C, E-STUDIO 3530 C, E-STUDIO 4520 C 38818 A 24,000 M e Cartridge?
TFC28Y 38819A 24,000 Y Cartridge?
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Customer Support

Technical Support v
USA/Canada: . .
1-877-257-7746 (toll free phone) North American Distributors v
952h' 9_03]3500 (fax) K The following are authorized distributors of Katun®
technicalsupport.us@katun.com & Media Sciences® products,
Customer Service v Arlington Industries 800-887-3040
USA/Canada:
1-888-376-8348 (toll free phone) Azerty 800-888-8080
;-582(3321715-421-3‘:)3798‘;;(;" free fax) Digitek 888-353-0301
viporder@katun.com HorizonUSA 800-325-1199
Image Star 888-632-5515
Printer Essentials 800-965-1180
Royal Imaging 877-898-9845
S.P. Richards 888-436-6881
M Supplies Network 800-729-9300
it Now IncCEe |
copier SUPP g United Stationers Supply Co. 847-627-7000

To view and download our imaging supplies catalogs,
technical information and other support tools please visit:

www.katun.com/resources/

A Katun Brand

Imaging the World in Color™
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